Distribution
FOCIS FLEX
FIBRE OPTIC CONNECTOR INSPECTION SYSTEM
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Features
	• 1-button to auto-focus, centre, capture,
analyse, and save

	• FlexScan with accessories (AC charger, carry strap, SC/2.5mm connector adapters, TRM® 3.0 Advanced Test
Results Manager, carry case)
	• FOCIS Flex Fibre Optic Connector Inspection System with accessories (AC charger, USB cable, soft carry case/
holster)
	• Two user-selected adapter tips and one user-selected One-Click Cleaner
	• 150m Fibre Ring (launch cable) with user-specified connectors
Complete kits expand on PRO Kits by adding bend insensitive fibre identifier with optional power meter (OFI-
BIPM).
See FlexScan data sheet for FlexScan PRO and Complete Kit ordering information.
FOCIS Flex Adapter Tip
Part Number Description
FFLX-01-SC SC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-01-FC FC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-01-ST ST-UPC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-01-LC LC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-01-U25 Universal 2.5mm, UPC ferrule adapter tip
FFLX-01-U125 Universal 1.25mm, UPC ferrule adapter tip
FFLX-4S-ASC SC-APC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-4S-AFC FC-APC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-4S-ALC LC-APC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-01-A25 Universal 2.5mm, APC ferrule adapter tip
FFLX-01-A125 Universal 1.25mm, APC ferrule adapter tip
FFLX-01-EXTS46 FOCIS Flex adapter extension tube, straight, 46 mm
FFLX-01-EXTS80 FOCIS Flex adapter extension tube, straight, 80 mm
Part Number Description
FFLEX-4S-E2K E2000 PC/UPC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLEX-4S-E2KA E2000 APC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLEX-4S-OTA Tip for SC/APC (OptiTap®) bulkhead adapter